
NAME 

Cabrera, Jeffrey 

DeFeo, Marian 

Dorfman, Gloria 

Hughes, Karen R. 

Kirwin, Carol 

Orlando, Daniele 

Vergar_a, Rafael 

Dated: 
February 26, 1996 

s. 

A. 

SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 

1995/1996 

SIXTH SUPPLEMENT 

SCHEDULE C 

AREA 

K-12 

K-6 

K-12 & Gen. Business 

1-6 

K-6 

K-8 

K-12 




